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Women / 3 / Sr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsey Johnson337
Iron Cross

9.500 9.550 9.4759.250 37.775
3 3 5T 3 1 

1 

Emily Acosta463
Acrosports

9.350 9.525 9.4009.250 37.525
8T 4 5T 6 2 

2 

Kendall Pleasant146
Above The Bar

9.375 9.400 9.4259.200 37.400
7 5 7 5 3 

3 

Susanna Schuster465
Acrosports

9.250 9.125 9.4509.525 37.350
10T 13 2 4 4 

4 

Natalie Higdon229
Dana's

9.250 9.100 9.5509.325 37.225
10T 14T 3 2 5 

5 

Caroline Feng202
CGA

9.400 9.650 9.2508.900 37.200
6 1 13T 10 6 

6 

Elise Heffernan470
Acrosports

9.475 8.500 9.5759.575 37.125
4 18 1 1 7 

7 

Ava Kennedy475
Acrosports

9.200 9.300 9.2759.300 37.075
12T 9T 4 8T 8 

8 

Caroline Marek231
Dana's

9.350 9.325 9.2008.950 36.825
8T 7T 12 11 9 

9 

Josie Savidge456
Acrosports

9.600 9.350 8.9008.900 36.750
2 6 13T 16 10 

10 

Sarah Corbin249
Discover

9.450 9.325 9.2758.475 36.525
5 7T 18 8T 11 

11 

Nicole Lorenzo466
Acrosports

8.900 9.600 9.1008.800 36.400
15T 2 15 12T 12 

12 

Alexandra Rarick132
Above The Bar

9.175 9.100 8.8009.075 36.150
14 14T 9 17 13 

13 

Mexli Flores176
BGA

8.650 9.300 9.1009.025 36.075
21 9T 10T 12T 14 

14 

Marisa Swindull462
Acrosports

9.725 8.750 9.3258.150 35.950
1 16 20 7 15 

15 

Sophia Deacon148
Above The Bar

8.700 9.300 8.6009.150 35.750
19 9T 8 19 16 

16 

Melanie Ola296
HGA

8.750 9.175 9.0008.575 35.500
18 12 17 14 17 

17 

Erica  Zorman498
Legacy

9.200 8.675 8.3259.025 35.225
12T 17 10T 20 18 

18 

Hailey Bourne311
HHGC

8.900 7.650 8.9258.350 33.825
15T 19T 19 15 19 

19 

Gwen Watson147
Above The Bar

8.675 7.650 8.6508.750 33.725
20 19T 16 18 20 

20 

Autumn Workman298
HGA

8.850 7.650 7.6506.700 30.850
17 19T 21 21 21 

21 
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